

DLP-USB232M-G2



LEAD FREE

USB-to-Serial UART Interface Module

The DLP-USB232M-G2 is a redesign of DLP Design's legacy DLP-USB232M-G USB-to-UART interface module based on FTDI's second-generation FT232BL silicon.

The DLP-USB232M-G2 is manufactured in a lead-free, RoHS-compliant, compact, 0.1-inch spaced standard 0.6-inch wide DIP footprint. It is electrically and mechanically identical to the original DLP-USB232M-G module with the exception of having a wider PCB body. The interface pins on the bottom side of the module have the same 0.6-inch width for mounting to a standard 24-pin DIP footprint as the legacy module.

DLP-USB232M-G

0.70inch



For all other details on how to use this module, please refer to the datasheet for the original DLP-USB232M-G module on the DLP Design website.

The electrical schematic at the end of this document points out the subtle differences between this module and the legacy module. These differences are not detectable by the host PC.

DISCLAIMER

© 2017 DLP Design, Inc.

Neither the whole nor any part of the information contained herein nor the product described in this document may be adapted or reproduced in any material or electronic form without the prior written consent of the copyright holder.

This product and its documentation are supplied on an as-is basis, and no warranty as to their suitability for any particular purpose is either made or implied. DLP Design, Inc. will not accept any claim for damages whatsoever arising as a result of the use or failure of this product. Your statutory rights are not affected. This product or any variant of it is not intended for use in any medical appliance, device or system in which the failure of the product might reasonably be expected to result in personal injury.

This document provides preliminary information that may be subject to change without notice.

CONTACT INFORMATION

DLP Design, Inc. 1605 Roma Lane Allen, TX 75013

Phone: 469-964-8027 Fax: 415-901-4859

Email Sales: sales@dlpdesign.com
Email Support: support@dlpdesign.com
Website URL: http://www.dlpdesign.com

